Printed: 23.04.2005 19:05:35 Terracina, Italy, 22-24.04.2005

X1 Junior Taekwon-do European Championships
22-24.04.2005 - Terracina, Italy

Individual Female Pattern | DAN Competitors: 19

1. Vladlena Kim 07.11.92 RUS Points: 3 (4)

2. Sayana Tsybikova 16.06.88 RUS Points: 2 (4)

3. Alexandra Konczol 27.09.89 HUN Points: 1(3)

3. Natalie Crouch 24.02.88 ENG Points:  1(2)
Individual Female Pattern || DAN Competitors: 8

1. Katalin Serman 25.02.87 HUN Points:  3(3)

2. Wiebke Schulz 14.10.88 DEU Points: 2(2)

3. Barbara Santucci 30.01.88 ITA Points:  1(1)

3. Helen Boylan 27.09.88 IRL Points:  1(1)
Individual Female Sparring to 42kg Competitors: 6

1. Andrea Ivas 10.04.90 HRV Points:  3(3)

2. lzabela Hohnjec 22.10.92 SVN Points:  2(2)

3. Nicola Konig 31.12.90 DEU Points: 1

3. Veronika Balazova 12.10.90 SVK Points: 1
Individual Female Sparring to 48kg Competitors: 8

1. Ilvana Boskovic 12.11.88 HRV Points:  3(3)

2. Gabriela Stoica 09.10.87 ROU Points: 2 (2)

3. Kamila Dudzinska 26.07.87 POL Points: 1(1)

3. Kamila Kubis 03.04.91 POL Points: 1(1)
Individual Female Sparring to 53kg Competitors: 10

1. Monika Kosior 19.09.89 POL Points:  3(3)

2. Anja Roj 14.10.89 SVN Points:  2(2)

3. Barbara Santucci 30.01.88 ITA Points: 1(1)

3. Mila Vucinic 12.10.88 HRV Points: 1(2)
Individual Female Sparring to 60kg Competitors: 15

1. Irina Yanina 22.02.88 RUS Points: 3 (4)

2. Ekaterina Kozlachkova 08.07.89 RUS Points: 2 (3)

3. Barbara Supron 12.10.87 POL Points:  1(2

3. Maja Cukrov 17.07.87 HRV Points: 1 (2)
Individual Female Sparring over 60kg Competitors: 10

1. Julia Sakowska 30.05.88 POL Points: 3 (4)

2. Maike Konig 19.01.89 DEU Points:  2(2)

3. Linnea Andersson 24.08.88 SWE Points:  1(1)

3. Sabina Cerovac 26.10.87 HRV Points: 1(1)
Individual Female Special Technique Competitors: 9
1. Monika Mironiuk 09.01.87 POL Points: 3
2. Adela Felecan 30.11.87 ROU Points: 2
3. Julia Sakowska 30.05.88 POL Points: 1
Individual Female Power Test Competitors: 12
1. Nikoletta Szoke 08.02.88 HUN Points: 3
2. Anna Szczecinska 08.01.87 POL Points: 2
3. Ekaterina Kozlachkova 08.07.89 RUS Points: 1
Team Female Pattern Teams: 4

1. ITA Points:  3(2)
2. POL Points: 2 (1)
3. DEU Points: 1
3. HRV Points: 1
Team Female Special Technique Teams: 5
1. POL Points: 3
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Team Female Special Technique
2. RUS
3. ITA

Individual Male Pattern | DAN
1. Daniel Zimmermann
2. Maciej Zuk
3. Artur Guliev
3. Robert Skop

Individual Male Pattern || DAN
1. Yuri Garanyan
2. Marten Lange
3. Denis Bacic
3. Sanel Ljutic

Individual Male Sparring to 52kg
1. Denis Drapic
2. Amit Batra
3. Denis Bacic
3. Ryan Herring

Individual Male Sparring to 58kg
1. Sanel Ljutic
2. Danny Dillon
3. Pavel Yarmoshuk
3. Robert Vaida

Individual Male Sparring to 63kg
1. Marko Lozic
2. Maciej Zuk
3. Oleg Pronevich
3. Raffaele Buongiorno

Individual Male Sparring to 70kg
1. Christian Andersson
2. Damian Iwaniuk
3. Joseph Hinsley
3. Yasin Yazici

Individual Male Sparring over 70kg

1. Mihai Madaian

2. Marcin Ptak

3. Daniel Peter Zsarko
3. lgor Haar

Individual Male Special Technique
1. Rafat Wioch
2. Mick Bleekrode
3. Tomas Gajdos

Team Male Pattern
1. RUS
2. POL
3. DEU
3. IRL

Team Male Special Technique
1. POL
2. HRV
3. NOR

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses

29.03.87
28.03.88
04.03.89
07.04.88

15.07.88
11.06.89
23.03.89
17.08.87

27.08.90
14.05.87
23.03.89
09.08.89

17.08.87
05.02.89

13.03.89

23.05.87
28.03.88

29.03.90

08.12.87
28.03.88
24.12.87
05.11.87

18.09.88
07.03.88
19.01.89
14.09.87

19.05.88
07.05.87
11.09.87

CHE
POL
RUS
SVK

RUS
DEU
HRV
SVN

SVN
POL
HRV
WLS

SVN
IRL
BLR
ROU

HRV
POL
BLR
ITA

SWE
POL
WLS
DEU

ROU
POL
HUN
DEU

POL
NLD
SVK

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com

Teams: 5

Points: 2
Points: 1
Competitors: 27
Points:  3(5)
Points: 2 (4)
Points:  1(3)
Points: 1(3)
Competitors: 10
Points:  3(3)
Points: 2(3)
Points:  1(1)
Points: 1(2)
Competitors: 16
Points: 3 (4)
Points: 2(3)
Points:  1(2)
Points: 1 (2)
Competitors: 18
Points: 3 (4)
Points: 2(3)
Points: 1(3)
Points: 1 (2)
Competitors: 21
Points: 3 (4)
Points: 2(3)
Points:  1(2)
Points: 1 (2)
Competitors: 16
Points:  3(4)
Points: 2(3)
Points:  1(2)
Points:  1(2)
Competitors: 17
Points: 3 (4)
Points: 2(@3)
Points: 1(2)
Points: 1(2)
Competitors: 22
Points: 3
Points: 2
Points: 1
Teams: 10
Points: 3 (4)
Points: 2 (2)
Points: 1(1)
Points:  1(1)
Teams: 9
Points: 3
Points: 2
Points: 1
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